County

San Diego
Sacramento
Riverside
Los Angeles
Nevada
Sonoma
Alameda
Contra Costa
Imperial
Marin

Santa Clara

Stanislaus

Special Districts in County Special District Employees
Reported
4 713
653
1 184
3 90
1 70
1 16
2 26
1 13
1 11
1
1 4

Total Wages

$19,985,713
$15,840,264
$14,195,136
$7,068,881
$1,135,973
$555,163
$37,950

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$3,429,321
$543,408
$4,244,790
$1,039,216
$357,925
$89,408
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



