County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Diego	4	713	\$19,985,713	\$3,429,321
Sacramento	2	653	\$15,840,264	\$543,408
Riverside	1	184	\$14,195,136	\$4,244,790
Los Angeles	3	90	\$7,068,881	\$1,039,216
Nevada	1	70	\$1,135,973	\$357,925
Sonoma	1	16	\$555,163	\$89,408
Alameda	2	26	\$37,950	\$0
Contra Costa	1	13	\$0	\$0
Imperial	1	11	\$0	\$0
Marin	1	9	\$0	\$0
Santa Clara	1	4	\$0	\$0
Stanislaus	1	7	\$0	\$0